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Name Organization Email 

Daniel White ACDI/VOCA dwhite@acdivoca.org 

Abbie Morris ACE - Malawi amorris@aceafrica.org 

Anne Maria Makhulo AGRA - Kenya amakhulo@agra.org 

Richard Jones AGRA - Kenya rjones@agra.org 

Sean De Cleene AGRA - Kenya sdecleene@agra.org 

Chinwe Osuji Babban Gona chinwe.osuji@doreopartners.co
m 

Lauren Good Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation Lauren.good@gatesfoundation.
org 

Djimasbe Ngaradoum CNFA - Guinea dngaradoum@cnfaguinee.org 

Sekou Kenda Fofana CNFA - Guinea sfofana@cnfaguinee.org 

Georges Dimithe CNFA - Niger gdimithe@cnfa.org 

Ernest Asiedu CORAF/WECARD e.asiedu@coraf.org 

Nikaj van Wees CRS - Sierra Leone nikaj.vanwees@crs.org 

Bronwyn Irwin DAI bronwyn_irwin@dai.com 

Luca Crudeli DAI - Mozambique luca_crudeli@dai.com 

Bellah Mpofu DAI - South Africa bmpofu@ftf-seed trade.org 

Juan Estrada Valle East Africa Trade Hub jestrada@eatradehub.org 

Karl Rosenberg Feed the Future YAAJEENDE (Senegal) krosenberg@usaid-
yaajeende.org 

Ian Chesterman Fintrac - Ethiopia ichesterman@fintrac.com 

Nathan Kline Fintrac - USA nkline@fintrac.com 

Tara Steinmetz FTF Innovation Lab for Assets & Market 
Access 

tlsteinmetz@ucdavis.edu 

Jean-Michel Voisard FTF Senegal/NAATAL MBAY jmvoisard@nmbay.sn 

Matt Shakhovskoy GDI matt.shakhovskoy@globaldevinc
ubator.org 

Andrew Mude International Livestock Research 
Institute 

a.mude@cgiar.org 

Fedelis Dadzie Palladium Fedelis.Dadzie@thepalladiumgr
oup.com 

Famara Massaly Peace Corps fmassaly@peacecorps.gov 



Amy Davies RTI International adavies@rti.org 

Jo Anne Yeager Sallah RTI International jyeagersallah@rti.org 

Mohamed Abdinoor RTI International Mohamed.abdinoor@sogeel.org 

Issoufou Assoumana Save the Children Issoufou.Assoumane@savethec
hildren.org 

Jeanne Downing Social Impact bjdowning8@gmail.com 

Tshililo Ramabulana Southern Africa Trade and Iinvestment 
Hub (SATIHUB) 

tramabulana56@gmail.com 

Robert De Wolfe SPRING bdewolfe@spring-nutrition.org 

Erica Bliss Syngenta erica.bliss@syngenta.com 

Jonathan Thomas TechnoServe thomasj@tns.org 

Katarina Kahlmann TechnoServe kkahlmann@tns.org 

Rita Laker-Ojok TetraTech ARD Rita.Laker-Ojok@tetratech.com 

Jace Rabe Tolaro Global jace@tolaroglobal.com 

Abdoulaye Ndao USAID andao@usaid.gov 

Oumou K. Ly USAID oly@usaid.gov 

Ousmane Diouf USAID odiouf@usaid.gov 

Souleye Wade USAID swade@usaid.gov 

Bob de Wolfe USAID SPRING Project bdewolfe@spring-nutriiton.org 

Getinet Ameha USAID/Ethiopia gameha@usaid.gov 

Stephen Morin USAID/Ethiopia smorin@usaid.gov 

Brian Conklin USAID/Ghana bconklin@usaid.gov 

Grace Sebugah USAID/Ghana gsebugah@usaid,gov 

Mamy Keita USAID/Guinea-Sierra Leone makeita@usaid.gov 

William Bradley USAID/Guinea-Sierra Leone wbradley@usaid.gov 

Harrigan Mukhongo USAID/Kenya-East Africa hmukhongo@usaid.gov 

Mark Carrato USAID/Kenya-East Africa Mcarrato@usaid.gov 

Maurice Ogutu USAID/Liberia mogutu@usaid.gov 

Fenton Sands USAID/Malawi fsands@usaid.gov 

Martin Banda USAID/Malawi mbwbanda@usaid.gov 

Macki Cissoko USAID/Mali mcissoko@usaid.gov 



Robert Parker USAID/Mali rparker@usaid.gov 

Elsa Mapilele USAID/Mozambique emapilele@usaid.gov 

Todd Flower USAID/Mozambique tflower@usaid.gov 

Charles Iyangbe USAID/Nigeria ciyangbe@usaid.gov 

Melanie Edwards USAID/Nigeria Meedwards@usaid.gov 

Fina Kayisanabo USAID/Rwanda fkayisanabo@usaid.gov 

Abdoulaye Boly USAID/Senegal aboly@usaid.gov 

Abdoulaye Dia USAID/Senegal adia@usaid.gov 

Cheryl Voisard USAID/Senegal cbowdre@usaid.gov 

Doudou Ndiaye USAID/Senegal dndiaye@usaid.gov 

Marie Ndiaye USAID/Senegal mtndiaye@usaid.gov 

Megan Kyles USAID/Senegal mkyles@usaid.gov 

Moustapha Ly USAID/Senegal mly@ usaid.gov 

Patrick Smith USAID/Senegal pasmith@usaid.gov 

Ronit Kirshner Gerard USAID/Senegal rgerard@usaid.gov 

Toure Sohkna USAID/Senegal stoure@usaid.gov 

Charlee Doom USAID/Somalia cdoom@usaid.gov 

Evans Chinembiri USAID/South Africa echinembiri2usaid.gov 

Takele Tassew USAID/South Africa ttassew@usaid.gov 

Adam Gahhu USAID/Tanzania agahhu@usaid.gov 

Apell Oceng USAID/Uganda aoceng@usaid.gov 

Laura Gonzalez USAID/Uganda lagonzalez@usaid.gov 

Sheila Desai USAID/Uganda Sedesai@usaid.gov 

Amy Lovejoy USAID/Washington alovejoy@usaid.gov 

Andrew Levin USAID/Washington Andrew.Levin@ars.usda.gov 

Aviva Kutnick USAID/Washington akutnick@usaid.gov 

Aysha House USAID/Washington ahouse@usaid.gov 

Beth Dunford USAID/Washington bdunford@usaid.gov 

Christine Gottschalk USAID/Washington Cgottschalk@usaid.gov 

Ingrid Weiss USAID/Washington iweiss@usaid.gov 



James Oehmke USAID/Washington joehmke@usaid.gov 

Jennifer Cisse USAID/Washington jcisse@usaid.gov 

Jessica Cagley USAID/Washington jcagley@usaid.gov 

Kelley Cormier USAID/Washington kcormier@usaid.gov 

Kevin Fath USAID/Washington kfath@usaid.gov 

Kirsten Spainhower USAID/Washington kspainhower@usaid.gov 

Lourdes Martinez USAID/Washington lmartinezromero@usaid.gov 

Mark Huisenga USAID/Washington mhuisenga@usaid.gov 

Melanie Vant USAID/Washington mvant@usaid.gov 

Pamela Fessenden USAID/Washington pfessenden@usaid.gov 

Patrick Starr USAID/Washington pstarr@usaid.gov 

Rana El Hattab USAID/Washington relhattab@usaid.gov 

Raquel Gomes USAID/Washington rgomes@usaid.gov 

Regina Eddy USAID/Washington reddy@usaid.gov 

Susan Pologruto USAID/Washington spologruto@usaid.gov 

William Akiwumi USAID/Washington wakiwumi@usaid.gov 

Catherine Hamlin USAID/West Africa chamlin@usaid.gov 

Jorge Oliveira USAID/West Africa joliveira@usaid.gov 

Shirley Erves USAID/West Africa saerves@gmail.com 

Papa Sene USAID/Yaajeende Project psene@usaid-yaajeende.org 

Harry Ngoma USAID/Zambia hngoma@usaid.gov 

Emma Siamena USAID/Zimbabwe esiamena@usaid.gov 

Nino Nadiradze USAID/Zimbabwe nnadiradze@usaid.gov 

Pesach Lubinsky USDA pace.lubinsky@fas.usda.gov 

Betsy Baysinger USDA-FAS Betsy.Baysinger@fas.usda.gov 

Chen-Lun Chang USDA-FAS chen-lun.chang@fas.usda.gov 

Elisa Loeser USDA-FAS elisa.loeser@fas.usda.gov 

Emanuela Montanari-
Stephens 

USDA-FAS emanuela.mstephens@usda.fas.
gov 

Jason Sandahl USDA-FAS Jason.sandahl@fas.usda.gov 



Tracy McCracken USDA-FAS Tracy.McCracken@fas.usda.gov 

William Noble West Africa Trade Hub Bill_Noble@WATradehub.com 

 


